FLEXIBLE
like wood
SUPER-STRONG
from voestalpine
LONG-LASTING
like concrete
PLACE, PUSH,
CLICK

» Machine-proof
» For all common types of wire
» Secure wire anchoring
Quickly and securely placed with
the practical ground anchor.
End cap with unique click system:
Place – push – click!
Strip galvanised as per standard EN 10346, 350 g Zinc/m2
60
6
0
90
9
5
Length/mm Type.Nr. kg/item
3,200*) F584713103200 7.68
4,000*) F584713104000 9.60
4,500 F584713104500 10.80
5,000 F584713105000 12.00
5,500*) F584713105500 13.20
4,200 F708913104200 19.40
4,700 F708913104700 21.71
5,200*) F708913105200 24.02
5,700 F708913105700 26.33
1,700 F381613101700 0.44
2,200 F381613102000 0.57
2,500 F381613102500 0.65
leova® FRUCTUR